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239.01 - 240 5 0.02% 5 0.02% 22013  100.00% 189.01- 190 85 0.39% 1962 8.91% 20136 91.47%
238.01-239 3 0.01% 8 0.04% 22008 99.98% 188.01-189 83 0.38% 2045 9.29% 20051 91.09%
237.01-238 1 0.00% 9 0.04% 22005 99.96% 187.01-188 88 0.40% 2133 9.69% 19968 90.71%
236.01 - 237 3 0.01% 12 0.05% 22004 99.96% 186.01-187 125 0.57% 2258 10.26% 19880 90.31%
235.01 - 236 6 0.03% 18 0.08% 22001 99.95% 185.01- 186 87 0.40% 2345 10.65% 19755 89.74%
234.01-235 5 0.02% 23 0.10% 21995 99.92% 184.01-185 84 0.38% 2429 11.03% 19668 89.35%
233.01-234 5 0.02% 28 0.13% 21990 99.90% 183.01-184 99 0.45% 2528 11.48% 19584 88.97%
232.01-233 13 0.06% 41 0.19% 21985 99.87% 182.01-183 92 0.42% 2620 11.90% 19485 88.52%
231.01-232 9 0.04% 50 0.23% 21972 99.81% 181.01-182 90 0.41% 2710 12.31% 19393 88.10%
230.01 - 231 7 0.03% 57 0.26% 21963 99.77% 180.01 - 181 110 0.50% 2820 12.81% 19303 87.69%
229.01-230 8 0.04% 65 0.30% 21956 99.74% 179.01- 180 118 0.54% 2938 13.35% 19193 87.19%
228.01-229 19 0.09% 84 0.38% 21948 99.70% 178.01-179 113 0.51% 3051 13.86% 19075 86.65%
227.01-228 12 0.05% 96 0.44% 21929 99.62% 177.01-178 121 0.55% 3172 14.41% 18962 86.14%
226.01 - 227 16 0.07% 112 0.51% 21917 99.56% 176.01-177 91 0.41% 3263 14.82% 18841 85.59%
225.01 - 226 i 0.05% 123 0.56% 21901 99.49% 175.01-176 126 0.57% 3389 15.40% 18750 85.18%
224.01-225 21 0.10% 144 0.65% 21890 99.44% 174.01-175 113 0.51% 3502 15.91% 18624 84.60%
223.01-224 19 0.09% 163 0.74% 21869 99.35% 173.01-174 137 0.62% 3639 16.53% 18511 84.09%
222.01-223 22 0.10% 185 0.84% 21850 99.26% 172.01-173 106 0.48% 3745 17.01% 18374 83.47%
221.01-222 20 0.09% 205 0.93% 21828 99.16% 171.01-172 107 0.49% 3852 17.50% 18268 82.99%
220.01 - 221 31 0.14% 236 1.07% 21808 99.07% 170.01-171 M 0.50% 3963 18.00% 18161 82.50%
219.01-220 24 0.1% 260 1.18% 21777 98.93% 169.01-170 131 0.60% 4094 18.60% 18050 82.00%
218.01-219 27 0.12% 287 1.30% 21753 98.82% 168.01-169 17 0.53% 4211 19.13% 17919 81.40%
217.01-218 33 0.15% 320 1.45% 21726 98.70% 167.01- 168 127 0.58% 4338 19.71% 17802 80.87%
216.01 - 217 33 0.15% 353 1.60% 21693 98.55% 166.01- 167 124 0.56% 4462 20.27% 17675 80.29%
215.01-216 29 0.13% 382 1.74% 21660 98.40% 165.01- 166 122 0.55% 4584 20.82% 17551 79.73%
214.01-215 33 0.15% 415 1.89% 21631 98.26% 164.01-165 129 0.59% 4713 21.41% 17429 79.18%
213.01-214 47 0.21% 462 2.10% 21598 98.11% 163.01-164 123 0.56% 4836 21.97% 17300 78.59%
212.01-213 27 0.12% 489 2.22% 21551 97.90% 162.01- 163 121 0.55% 4957 22.52% 17177 78.03%
211.01-212 36 0.16% 525 2.38% 21524 97.78% 161.01-162 123 0.56% 5080 23.08% 17056 77.48%
210.01-211 52 0.24% 577 2.62% 21488 97.62% 160.01 - 161 128 0.58% 5208 23.66% 16933 76.92%
209.01-210 47 0.21% 624 2.83% 21436 97.38% 159.01 - 160 151 0.69% 5359 24.34% 16805 76.34%
208.01-209 49 0.22% 673 3.06% 21389 97.17% 158.01 - 159 17 0.53% 5476 24.88% 16654 75.66%
207.01 - 208 50 0.23% 723 3.28% 21340 96.94% 157.01-158 123 0.56% 5599 25.43% 16537 75.12%
206.01 - 207 34 0.15% 757 3.44% 21290 96.72% 156.01- 157 120 0.55% 5719 25.98% 16414 74.57%
205.01 - 206 69 0.31% 826 3.75% 21256 96.56% 155.01 - 156 139 0.63% 5858 26.61% 16294 74.02%
204.01 - 205 46 0.21% 872 3.96% 21187 96.25% 154.01- 155 139 0.63% 5997 27.24% 16155 73.39%
203.01 - 204 55 0.25% 927 421% 21141 96.04% 153.01- 154 128 0.58% 6125 27.82% 16016 72.76%
202.01 - 203 52 0.24% 979 4.45% 21086 95.79% 152.01-153 143 0.65% 6268 28.47% 15888 72.18%
201.01-202 66 0.30% 1045 4.75% 21034 95.55% 151.01-152 141 0.64% 6409 29.11% 15745 71.53%
200.01 - 201 55 0.25% 1100 5.00% 20968 95.25% 150.01 - 151 135 0.61% 6544 29.73% 15604 70.89%
199.01 - 200 64 0.29% 1164 5.29% 20913 95.00% 149.01- 150 154 0.70% 6698 30.43% 15469 70.27%
198.01 - 199 83 0.38% 1247 5.66% 20849 94.71% 148.01-149 139 0.63% 6837 31.06% 15315 69.57%
197.01 - 198 74 0.34% 1321 6.00% 20766 94.34% 147.01-148 127 0.58% 6964 31.64% 15176 68.94%
196.01 - 197 64 0.29% 1385 6.29% 20692 94.00% 146.01- 147 142 0.65% 7106 32.28% 15049 68.36%
195.01 - 196 77 0.35% 1462 6.64% 20628 93.71% 145.01- 146 138 0.63% 7244 32.91% 14907 67.72%
194.01- 195 80 0.36% 1542 7.00% 20551 93.36% 144.01-145 128 0.58% 7372 33.49% 14769 67.09%
193.01 - 194 80 0.36% 1622 7.37% 20471 93.00% 143.01- 144 153 0.70% 7525 34.18% 14641 66.51%
192.01-193 86 0.39% 1708 7.76% 20391 92.63% 142.01-143 128 0.58% 7653 34.77% 14488 65.82%
191.01- 192 88 0.40% 1796 8.16% 20305 92.24% 141.01-142 160 0.73% 7813 35.49% 14360 65.23%

190.01 - 191 81 0.37% 1877 8.53% 20217 91.84% 140.01 - 141 147 0.67% 7960 36.16% 14200 64.51%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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150 0.68%
128 0.58%
143 0.65%
122 0.55%
137 0.62%
139 0.63%
149 0.68%
142 0.65%
130 0.59%
147 0.67%
136 0.62%
133 0.60%
127 0.58%
148 0.67%
156 0.71%
137 0.62%
159 0.72%
134 0.61%
135 0.61%
126 0.57%
160 0.73%
149 0.68%
149 0.68%
147 0.67%
177 0.80%
134 0.61%
145 0.66%
147 0.67%
140 0.64%
143 0.65%
134 0.61%
136 0.62%
163 0.74%
136 0.62%
142 0.65%
172 0.78%
128 0.58%
127 0.58%
153 0.70%
143 0.65%
125 0.57%
129 0.59%
133 0.60%
140 0.64%
138 0.63%
139 0.63%
137 0.62%
135 0.61%
139 0.63%
133 0.60%
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8110 36.84%
8238 37.42%
8381 38.07%
8503 38.63%
8640 39.25%
8779 39.88%
8928 40.56%
9070 41.20%
9200 41.79%
9347 42.46%
9483 43.08%
9616 43.68%
9743 44.26%
9891 44.93%
10047 45.64%
10184 46.26%
10343 46.99%
10477 47.59%
10612 48.21%
10738 48.78%
10898 49.51%
11047 50.18%
11196 50.86%
11343 51.53%
11520 52.33%
11654 52.94%
11799 53.60%
11946 54.27%
12086 54.90%
12229 55.55%
12363 56.16%
12499 56.78%
12662 57.52%
12798 58.14%
12940 58.78%
13112 59.56%
13240 60.15%
13367 60.72%
13520 61.42%
13663 62.07%
13788 62.64%
13917 63.22%
14050 63.83%
14190 64.46%
14328 65.09%
14467 65.72%
14604 66.34%
14739 66.96%
14878 67.59%
15011 68.19%
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14053 63.84%
13903 63.16%
13775 62.58 %
13632 61.93%
13510 61.37%
13373 60.75%
13234 60.12%
13085 59.44%
12943 58.80%
12813 58.21%
12666 57.54%
12530 56.92%
12397 56.32%
12270 55.74%
12122 55.07%
11966 54.36%
11829 53.74%
11670 53.01%
11536 52.41%
11401 51.79%
11275 51.22%
11115 50.49%
10966 49.82%
10817 49.14%
10670 48.47%
10493 47.67%
10359 47.06%
10214 46.40%
10067 45.73%
9927 45.10%
9784 44.45%
9650 43.84%
9514 43.22%
9351 42.48%
9215 41.86%
9073 41.22%
8901 40.44%
8773 39.85%
8646 39.28%
8493 38.58%
8350 37.93%
8225 37.36%
8096 36.78%
7963 36.17%
7823 35.54%
7685 34.91%
7546 34.28%
7409 33.66%
7274 33.04%
7135 32.41%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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128 0.58%
139 0.63%
141 0.64%
143 0.65%
157 0.71%
157 0.71%
138 0.63%
139 0.63%
139 0.63%
109 0.50%
145 0.66%
17 0.53%
159 0.72%
125 0.57%
123 0.56%
140 0.64%
137 0.62%
127 0.58%
142 0.65%
155 0.70%
146 0.66%
105 0.48%
146 0.66%
133 0.60%
128 0.58%
137 0.62%
125 0.57%
134 0.61%
116 0.53%
152 0.69%
123 0.56%
134 0.61%
119 0.54%
147 0.67%
160 0.73%
121 0.55%
123 0.56%
140 0.64%
118 0.54%
95 0.43%
116 0.53%
116 0.53%
107 0.49%
93 0.42%
75 0.34%
95 0.43%
78 0.35%
73 0.33%
59 0.27%
62 0.28%
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15139 68.77%
15278 69.40%
15419 70.04%
15562 70.69%
15719 71.41%
15876 72.12%
16014 72.75%
16153 73.38%
16292 74.01%
16401 74.51%
16546 75.16%
16663 75.70%
16822 76.42%
16947 76.99%
17070 77.55%
17210 78.18%
17347 78.80%
17474 79.38%
17616 80.03%
17771 80.73%
17917 81.39%
18022 81.87%
18168 82.53%
18301 83.14%
18429 83.72%
18566 84.34%
18691 84.91%
18825 85.52%
18941 86.04%
19093 86.74%
19216 87.29%
19350 87.90%
19469 88.44%
19616 89.11%
19776 89.84%
19897 90.39%
20020 90.95%
20160 91.58%
20278 92.12%
20373 92.55%
20489 93.08%
20605 93.60%
20712 94.09%
20805 94.51%
20880 94.85%
20975 95.28%
21053 95.64%
21126 95.97%
21185 96.24%
21247 96.52%
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7002 31.81%
6874 31.23%
6735 30.60%
6594 29.96%
6451 29.31%
6294 28.59%
6137 27.88%
5999 27.25%
5860 26.62%
5721 25.99%
5612 25.49%
5467 24.84%
5350 24.30%
5191 23.58%
5066 23.01%
4943 22.45%
4803 21.82%
4666 21.20%
4539 20.62%
4397 19.97%
4242 19.27%
4096 18.61%
3991 18.13%
3845 17.47%
3712 16.86%
3584 16.28%
3447 15.66 %
3322 15.09%
3188 14.48%
3072 13.96%
2920 13.26%
2797 12.71%
2663 12.10%
2544 11.56%
2397 10.89%
2237 10.16%
2116 9.61%
1993 9.05%
1853 8.42%
1735 7.88%
1640 7.45%
1524 6.92%
1408 6.40%
1301 5.91%
1208 5.49%
1133 5.15%
1038 4.72%
960 4.36%
887 4.03%
828 3.76%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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49 0.22%
45 0.20%
41 0.19%
45 0.20%
47 0.21%
35 0.16%
29 0.13%
29 0.13%
26 0.12%
21 0.10%
27 0.12%
29 0.13%
19 0.09%
18 0.08%
13 0.06%
19 0.09%
10 0.05%

9 0.04%
19 0.09%
1 0.05%
1 0.05%
20 0.09%
17 0.08%
16 0.07%
19 0.09%
1 0.05%
18 0.08%
1 0.05%
19 0.09%
15 0.07%
12 0.05%
10 0.05%
1 0.05%
5 0.02%
6 0.03%

1 0.00%

1 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
22 0.10%
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21296 96.74%
21341 96.95%
21382 97.13%
21427 97.34%
21474 97.55%
21509 97.71%
21538 97.84%
21567 97.97%
21593 98.09%
21614 98.19%
21641 98.31%
21670 98.44%
21689 98.53%
21707 98.61%
21720 98.67%
21739 98.76%
21749 98.80%
21758 98.84%
21777 98.93%
21788 98.98%
21799 99.03%
21819 99.12%
21836 99.20%
21852 99.27%
21871 99.35%
21882 99.40%
21900 99.49%
21911 99.54%
21930 99.62%
21945 99.69%
21957 99.75%
21967 99.79%
21978 99.84%
21983 99.86%
21989 99.89%
21990 99.90%
21991 99.90%
21991 99.90%
21991 99.90%
22013  100.00%
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766 3.48%
77 3.26%
672 3.05%
631 2.87%
586 2.66%
539 2.45%
504 2.29%
475 2.16%
446 2.03%
420 1.91%
399 1.81%
372 1.69%
343 1.56%
324 1.47%
306 1.39%
293 1.33%
274 1.24%
264 1.20%
255 1.16%
236 1.07%
225 1.02%
214 0.97%
194 0.88%
177 0.80%
161 0.73%
142 0.65%
131 0.60%
113 0.51%
102 0.46%
83 0.38%
68 0.31%
56 0.25%
46 0.21%
35 0.16%
30 0.14%
24 0.11%
23 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
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